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U-19 Championship
2024/25 14th round, Match #109

Friday, 22.11.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 3°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv

3 : 0

«Chornomorets» Odesa

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
26 Hubenko Kostiantyn
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
3 Balaba Nazar
15 Dykyi Denys
23 Ozymai Volodymyr
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
18 Salenko Roman
8 Bilyi Davyd
30 Andreiko Ivan
11 Ponomarenko Matvii

Substitutes
1 Hudymenko Nikita
25 Liusin Pavlo
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
2 Rybak Oleksii
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
10 Matkevych Andrii
16 Shevchenko Oleksandr
17 Kolomiiets Fedir
19 Romaniuk Bohdan
9 Lobko Vitalii
21 Herych Vladyslav
22 Osypenko Kyrylo

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

12 Nabyt Maksym
5 Markov Maksym
20 Krainyk Artem
3 Yarmola Stanislav
22 Skriebov Dmytro
2 Pylypenko Roman
13 Kaptenko Yehor
7 Vienik Stanislav (C)
79 Yanovich Yevhen
10 Aliiev Samandar
8 Fatianov Danylo

Substitutes
31 Pirozhok Danylo
9 Stadnyk Vadym
17 Yevdokymenko Oleksandr
18 Khodak Nikita
19 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii
23 Chebonenko Daniil
71 Lushchyk Serhii
45 Kozyr Sviatoslav
16 Bakaliarov Artem

Coach
Didenko Anatolii

Referee:
Kuzyk Oleh
Assistant 1:
Liubinets Roman
Assistant 2:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
4th Official:
Furmanenko Kyrylo
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #109
Friday, 22.11.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 3°C.

«Dynamo» Kyiv 3 : 0 «Chornomorets» Odesa
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii 26'

33' 22 Skriebov Dmytro
19 Dzhasim Zidan-Tymofii

11 Ponomarenko Matvii 45+1'

46' 10 Aliiev Samandar
23 Chebonenko Daniil

23 Ozymai Volodymyr
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre 64'

18 Salenko Roman
25 Liusin Pavlo 64'

64' 79 Yanovich Yevhen
16 Bakaliarov Artem

30 Andreiko Ivan
10 Matkevych Andrii 64'

11 Ponomarenko Matvii
21 Herych Vladyslav 67'

69' 3 Yarmola Stanislav
18 Khodak Nikita

7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
16 Shevchenko Oleksandr 78'

21 Herych Vladyslav 81'

16 Shevchenko Oleksandr 83'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


